27
Savanoriu AV.  237,  lt-02300 Vilnius,  L ithuania  tel +370 5 2649629  fax +370 5 2641809  e-mail sales@ekspla.com  www.ekspla.com
Pu
m
p
Ch
am
be

●	Maximal pulse repetition rate
Configuration examples of PS5023 series power supplies
Ordering code Discharge
energy ¹⁾
Repetition
rate ²⁾
Maximal
charging
rate
Maximum
voltage /
current
Flashlamp
recommended
PFN specifications
Capacit-
ance
Induct-
ance
Pulse duration
range
 J Hz kJ/s V / A  mF µH ms
PS5023-2-13200-10-3.5 400 3 2.4 350 / 1000 9×62; Xe; 450 Torr 13.2 10 0.1 – 2
PS5023-2-26400-10-4.5 1000 2 2.4 450 / 600 5×90; Xe; 450 Torr 26.4 10 0.1 – 10
PS5023-1-13200-20-5.5 700 1 1.2 550 / 600 5×90; Xe; 450 Torr 13.2 20 0.1 – 3
PS5023-4-13200-10-4.5 400 10 4.8 450 / 500 5×75; Xe; 450 Torr 13.2 10 0.1 – 2
¹⁾	Discharge energy is specified at maximal voltage and maximal pulse duration.
²⁾	Repetition rate is specified at maximal discharge energy and can be proportionally higher by reducing energy.
	 Contact Ekspla if your requirements are different as in this table. We will consult you and make suggestion best matching your requirements.
Built-in simmer power supply. The